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Tue Oct 09 2018

10-5A Championship at Myers Park

JV Boys

Finish List

Main
Place Team Score
1 Lovejoy. 18
2 McKinney North HS 54
3 Wylie East High School 82
4 Princeton High School 102
5 Denison 143
6 Sherman High School 172

Race List


Jim McGuinness
Highlight



TIME ANO MEASURE

www.timeandmeasure.com

(gf;% LOMIPTON

10-5A Championship at Myers Park
Tue Oct 09 2018
JV Boys
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Main

Place Name

1 Alex Pedersen

2 John Armstrong
3 Miles Maresch
4 Chayden Du Bois
5 Collin Jones

6 Matthew Murray
7 Zane Edwards

8 Fernardo Mena
9 Erik Day

10 Jaden Glass

>7 Mason Heruska
11 Jimmy Kehoe
>7 Rohan Sharma

Team
Lovejoy

Lovejoy

Wylie East High School

Lovejoy
Lovejoy
Lovejoy

Lovejoy

McKinney North HS

Lovejoy

McKinney North HS

Lovejoy

McKinney North HS

Lovejoy

Time

18:39.38

18:40.85

18:51.57

19:04.59

19:04.59

19:13.99

19:19.73

19:25.73

19:26.26

19:32.91

19:37.11

19:40.73

19:46.93
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Shalin Mehta

Sam Rouse

lvan Montgomery.

Riley McGowan

Landry Ratliff

Thomas Michal

Carson Person

Sam Mena

Stefan Lingenfelder

Bryce Hurley

Kaleb Johnson

Luis Sandoval

Samuel Egner

Ethan Larkin

Blake Hinton

Zalyn Hamilton
Elyjah Valdez
Kyle Easley

Alfredo Olvera Jimenez

Cole Lachona-Luda

Jake Piccirillo

Caleb Beets

Chase Barney

Lovejoy

Lovejoy

McKinney North HS
Lovejoy

McKinney North HS
Lovejoy

Lovejoy

Lovejoy

Lovejoy

Wylie East High School
Princeton High School
Lovejoy

Princeton High School
McKinney North HS
Lovejoy

Wylie East High School
McKinney North HS
Lovejoy

McKinney North HS
McKinney North HS
Lovejoy

Lovejoy

McKinney North HS

19:53.34

19:56.11

19:57.69

19:58.57

20:05.14

20:06.34

20:08.36

20:11.5

20:12.74

20:17.09

20:19.81

20:22.37

20:23.55

20:30.07

20:31.11

20:33.87

20:35.45

20:47.16

20:48.83

20:51.83

20:52.21

20:52.59

20:54.15
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Matthew Sipes
Reid James

Jose Guzman

Justin Maroney

Andrew lovine

Davis Mosel

Finn McGoldrick

Alexander Mathes

Walter Bedell

Jacob Beets

Jack Burton

Aaron Blakeney

Vladimir Garcia

Seth Thorpe

Keghan Edgette

Jose Almaguer

Kaiser Garner

Jose Cerda

Joey Farkas

Josh Bittlestone

Jesus Sanchez

Noah Reinert

Isaac Olvera Jimenez

Lovejoy

Lovejoy

McKinney North HS
Lovejoy

Lovejoy

Lovejoy

Lovejoy

McKinney North HS
Lovejoy

Lovejoy

McKinney North HS
Wylie East High School
Princeton High School
Denison

Denison

Princeton High School
Denison

Princeton High School
Lovejoy

Lovejoy

Wylie East High School
Wylie East High School

McKinney North HS

20:55.95

20:56.76

21:00.45

21:03.61

21:18.46

21:23.44

21:25.57

21:27.01

21:32.56

21:35.95

21:37.58

21:43.53

21:49.34

22:05.23

22:06.97

22:09

22:09.73

22:16.81

22:19.05

22:22.96

22:37.72

22:38.24

22:42.38
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38
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Nathan Giacchino

Sam Walton
Brian Landa

Aidan Hovind

Brayden Thompson

Cole Paulus

Josue Gonzalez

Ashton Alexander

Talyn Jones

Nicholas Arellano

Cameron Johnson

Steven Pacheco

Skylar Wright

Jason Aldeco

Logan Voight

Alejandra Espinoza

Zachary Clore

Kale Landers

Muhsin Inc

Edward Mickle

Aaron Yount

Joseph Garcia

Ryan Tillery

McKinney North HS
Lovejoy

Princeton High School
Princeton High School
McKinney North HS
Lovejoy

Sherman High School
Sherman High School
Wylie East High School
Lovejoy

Wylie East High School
Princeton High School
Sherman High School
Sherman High School
Denison

Princeton High School
Wylie East High School
Denison

Wylie East High School
Denison

Lovejoy

Princeton High School

Wylie East High School

22:44.23

22:46.77

22:48.03

22:53.76

22:56.71

23:14.64

23:22.06

23:24.54

23:28.38

23:48.25

24:05.79

24:17

24:20.93

24:22.86

24:26.54

24:46.08

25:14.4

25:31.41

25:32.22

26:18.58

26:23.59

27:46.02

28:31.2
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Michael Deering

Austin McMillan

Alex Mickle

Mauricio Ramirez-Urrutia

Denison
Denison
Denison

Sherman High School

28:55.24

29:45

30:56.15

32:03.22
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Tue Oct 09 2018
10-5A Championship at Myers Park
JV Boys
Main
Boys
Lovejoy
Pos Name
1 Alex Pedersen
2 John Armstrong
3 Chayden Du Bois
4 Collin Jones
5 Matthew Murray
6 Zane Edwards
7 Erik Day
8 Mason Heruska
9 Rohan Sharma
10 Shalin Mehta
11 Sam Rouse
12 Riley McGowan
13 Thomas Michal
14 Carson Person
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Place

1/1

2/3
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Time

18:39.38

18:40.85

19:04.59

19:04.59

19:13.99

19:19.73

19:26.26

19:37.11

19:46.93

19:53.34

19:56.11

19:58.57

20:06.34

20:08.36
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31
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Sam Mena

Stefan Lingenfelder

Luis Sandoval

Blake Hinton

Kyle Easley

Jake Piccirillo

Caleb Beets

Matthew Sipes
Reid James

Justin Maroney

Andrew lovine

Davis Mosel

Finn McGoldrick

Walter Bedell

Jacob Beets

Joey Farkas

Josh Bittlestone

Sam Walton
Cole Paulus

Nicholas Arellano

Aaron Yount

Team Finish List
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20:11.5

20:12.74

20:22.37

20:31.11

20:47.16

20:52.21

20:52.59

20:55.95

20:56.76

21:03.61

21:18.46

21:23.44

21:25.57

21:32.56

21:35.95

22:19.05

22:22.96

22:46.77

23:14.64

23:48.25

26:23.59



